
Monday, 01 December Tuesday, 02 December Wednesday, 03 December Thursday, 04 December Friday, 05 December

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

MSC Cod
Remoulade

Seasonal salad
Steamed potatoes

Turkey paupiette
French-style sautées carrots

Wheat grains

Teriyaki chicken
Green beans and corn

Jasmine rice

Boulette
Sauce tomate

Petits pois
Frites

VEGETARIAN
Spinach quiche
Seasonal salad

VEGETARIAN
Roasted celery

French-style carrots
Wheat grains

VEGETARIAN
Veggie curry

Green beans and corn
Jasmine rice

VEGETARIAN
Vegetarian boulette

Tomato sauce
Peas
Fries

Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Saint Nicholas surprise

Monday, 08 December Tuesday, 09 December Wednesday, 10 December Thursday, 11 December Friday, 12 December

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Lamb stew
Autumn vegetables
Pan-fried potatoes

Chicken escalope
Basque-style vegetables

Organic bulgur
Chicken bami goreng

Tuscan-style shrimp
Romano beans

Rice

VEGETARIAN
Falafel

Autumn vegetables
Pan-fried potatoes

VEGETARIAN
Cheezy croquette

Basque-style vegetables
Organic bulgur

VEGETARIAN
Soy bami goreng

VEGETARIAN
Chili sin carne

Romano beans
Rice

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy

NB : menu subject to change

: vegetarian menu                 : contains pork

Menu adapted following the children's age

MENU CANTINE
December 2025

Mac & cheese
Chickpea salad

Tomato and cucumber

Omelette
Pasta salad

Raw vegetables



Monday, 15 December Tuesday, 16 December Wednesday, 17 December Thursday, 18 dévembre Friday, 19 December

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Tomato velouté Soup or raw vegetables

Beef bourguignon
Thyme-seasoned carrots

Rice

Turkey cubes
Zucchini and peas

Semolina

Chicken cordon bleu
Broccoli

Sautéed potatoes

VEGETARIAN VEGETARIAN VEGETARIAN

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Glace Dessert du jour

Monday, 22 December Tuesday, 23 December Wednesday, 24 December Thursday, 25 December Friday, 26 December

NB : menu subject to change

: vegetarian menu                 : contains pork

Menu adapted following the children's age

MENU CANTINE
December 2025

CHEF'S
MENU

Margherita
pizza

HOLIDAYHOLIDAYHOLIDAYHOLIDAY HOLIDAY


